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Did you eat breakfast this 
morning?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools
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4%
4%

3%
12%

8%
18%

(N=24)

(N=909)

(N=553)

13%

34%

25%

50%

49%

Does��your��teacher��push��
everybody��to��work��hard?
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Title��I��Schools

4%
38%

1%
17%

4%
26%

(N=24)

(N=930)

(N=562)

21%

46%

34%

38%

36%

36%
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3%
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33%

20%

21%
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Do��you��know��what��the��rules��
are?
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13%
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(N=914)

(N=541)

13%

14%

17%

75%
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66%

Do��the��teachers��and��other��
grown�rups��at��this��school��make��
it��clear��that��bullying��is��not��
allowed?
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Title��I��Schools

4%
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10%

6%
20%

(N=24)

(N=912)

(N=538)

25%

25%

28%

58%

63%

46%

If��you��tell��a��teacher��or��other��
grown�rups��at��this��school��that��
you've��been��bullied,��will��they��
do��something��to��help?
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Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

8%
25%

6%
28%

15%
32%

(N=24)

(N=906)

(N=531)

50%

43%

33%

17%

23%

19%

Do��students��at��your��school��try��
to��stop��bullying��when��they��see��
it��happening?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/22/2017
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8%
17%

1%
6%

4%
16%

33%

25%

30%

42%

68%

51%

Do��you��do��your��class��
assignments��even��when��
they're��really��hard��for��you?
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4%

0%
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8%
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21%
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8%
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23%

(N=24)
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During��the��past��year,��have��you��
ever��seen��another��kid��with��a��
gun��or��knife��at��school?
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4%
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9%
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23%
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8%

2%
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4%
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Have��other��kids��at��school��ever��
teased��you��about��your��race,��
ethnicity,��culture��or��
nationality?

Woodlawn

Non�rTitle��I��Schools
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17%

59%
28%

44%
32%

(N=23)

(N=909)

(N=536)

13%

7%
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Do��other��kids��at��school��spread��
mean��rumors��or��lies��about��
you?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/22/2017
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25%
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(N=922)

(N=544)

4%
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Have��other��kids��at��school��ever��
teased��you��about��what��your��
body��looks��like?
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8%
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Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��
cafeteria/lunchroom?
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13%
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19%
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21%
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Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��
hallways?
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(N=914)
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Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��locker
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the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Woodlawn
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Title��I��Schools

4%
17%

1%
8%

3%
18%

(N=23)

(N=908)

(N=517)

43%

53%

49%

35%

38%

30%

When��I��start��my��
reading/writing��time��
(Language��Arts/English)��in��class��
I��understand��what��I��am��
supposed��to��learn��that��day.
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No,��Never

Yes,��Some��of��
the��Time

Yes,��Most��of��
the��Time

Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never

Yes,��Some��of��
the��Time

Yes,��Most��of��
the��Time

Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never

Woodlawn

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

4%
22%

4%
21%

8%
24%

(N=23)

(N=907)

(N=516)

35%

41%

34%

39%

34%

34%

I��enjoy��my��reading/writing��
time��(Language��Arts/English)��in��
class.
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No,��None��of��
Them

Yes,��Some��of��
Them

Yes,��Most��of��
Them

Yes,��All��of��
Them

Yes,��Some��of��
the��Time

Yes,��Most��of��
the��Time

Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
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Male Female Other

Other
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Woodlawn

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

36%
64%

37%
62%

32%
66%

How��old��are��you?

(N=524)

(N=892)

(N=23)
Woodlawn
Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

35%



Woodlawn



Woodlawn

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

Page��29

What��races/ethnicities��do��you��consider��yourself?

African��American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other��African

Other��Black

Caribbean��Islands

Other��Black

American��Indian/Alaska��Native

Alaska��Native

Burns��Paiute��Tribe

Confederated��Tribes��of��the��Coos,��Lower��Umpqua
&��Siuslaw��Indians

Confederated��Tribes��of��Warm��Springs

Coquille��Indian��Tribe
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